Stefan Boden

www.stefanboden.com

mail@stefanboden.com

Grosse
Height

Brust
Chest

Taille
Waist

Hiufte
Hips

Kragen
Collar

Konfektion
Size

Schuhe
Shoe

Augen
Eye

Haare
Hair

102
40

86
34

98
38 1/2

42
16 1/2

98 / 50
41L/42R

45
10 1/2

blau-grin
blue-green

graumeliert
salt & pepper

mobil: +49-(0)172-9020309



